Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
LED2CD Series
JBox Downlight |Retrofit & New Construction
Features
- Split design of LED light engine and trim, one engine allows for seamless

backup for external field install.
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example: LED2CD-15W3CCT4RT
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Trim Options
LED2CD 15W
20W
3CCT
 =3000K/4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
40K
=4000K
Blank
=120-277V
4RT
=4inch Round Trim
6RT
=6inch Round Trim
8RT
=8inch Round Trim
4ST
=4inch Square Trim
6ST
=6inch Square Trim
4RWT
=4inch Wall Wash Round
Trim
6RWT
=6inch Wall Wash Round
Trim
4SWT
=4inch Wall Wash Square
Trim
6SWT
=6inch Wall Wash Square
Trim
LED2CD Series
JBox Downlight |Retrofit & New Construction
New Construction Frame
NCF01
(SKU:CDFRAME01)
 = New construction frame for
6inch round trim.
NCF02
(SKU:CDFRAME02)
=New construction frame for
4inch and 8inch round trim.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
15W 1,170lm 78lm/W 1,200lm 80lm/W 1,200 lm 80lm/W
20W 1,560lm 78lm/W 1,600lm 80lm/W 1,600lm 80lm/W
LED2CD Series
JBox Downlight |Retrofit & New Construction
Optional Trim
4"Round Trim 6"Round Trim
8"Round Trim
4"Round Wall Washer 6"Round Wall Washer
4"Square Wall 6"Square Wall
4"Square Wall Washer 6"Square Wall Washer
5 “
4 “
3   “
7
5